
Finali CRCVL (Ravenna) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 13/07/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 04'05''38 608
(Tomassini Maria Vittoria, Anelli Linda, Dogoter Giulia, Righetti Ginevra)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 04'06''06 603
(Bortolan Gaia, Bartolomucci Emma, De Sanctis Ginevra, Sandoli Simona)

3 Gens Aquatica 04'12''67 557
(Gregoroni Margherita, Bertelli Ludovica, Ottaviani Arianna, Polverelli Giulia)

4 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 04'13''51 552
(Contri Anna, Conte Carolina, Gentile Chiara, Tenebruso Alessandra)

5 Coopernuoto 04'16''51 532
(Galafassi Emma, Mucci Martina, Barozzi Arianna, Bernardelli Anna)

6 Polisportiva Riccione APS 04'22''98 494
(Cecchini Aurora, Bilancioni Gaia, Giammarchi Sofia, Polazzi Giulia)

7 Team Nuoto Modena ASD 04'23''21 493
(Cioffi Sofia, Busani Paola, Foroni Emma, Gualandri Emma)

8 CUS Ferrara ASD 04'23''26 492
(Canella Alice, Meloncelli Caterina, Fabbri Andrea Giulia, Astolfi Margherita)

9 Nuoto Sub Faenza ASD 04'23''94 489
(Martelli Linda, Zama Matilde, Melandri Anna, Bandini Alice)

10 Imolanuoto SSD 04'25''26 481
(Marchi Alice, Fini Martina, Palena Benedetta, Melandri Matilde)

11 Reggiana Nuoto 04'26''44 475
(Daviddi Giorgia, Rozzi Sara, Micich Margherita, Sirianni Marta)

12 Rari Nantes Romagna 04'28''40 465
(Firinu Anna, Ricci Mia, Prati Martina, Castagnoli Beatrice)

13 Equipe Sportiva SRL SSD 04'31''11 451
(Sama' Zoe, Nicoli Giorgia, Gambarelli Cloe, Bonazzi Giorgia)

NS Emilia SSD Squalificato
(Ciocci Giada, Bulzoni Giorgia, Armari Matilde, Bottura Giada)

Swim Team Lugo Squalificato
(Broccoli Bianca, Zanzi Adele, Oronti Alice, Casadio Lombini Vittoria)

4x100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'38''67 637
(Biavati Diego, Piola Alessandro, Di Lizia Lorenzo, Bandiera Boris)

2 Coopernuoto 03'39''72 628
(Musciola' Michele, Bergonzini Cristian Vittorio, Reggiani Tommaso, Ganzerla Filippo)

3 Reggiana Nuoto 03'42''03 609
(Benelli Gianpaolo, Galeotti Matteo, Baldi Nicolo', Bernardi Leonardo)

4 Imolanuoto SSD 03'45''78 579
(Carapia Thomas, Santamaria Giacomo, Paolucci Matteo, Giangiordano Davide)

5 NS Emilia SSD 03'46''58 573
(Fraccon Thomas, Baraldi Leonardo, Meli Massimo, Pivanti Leonardo)

6 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 03'48''63 558
(Baioni Giacomo, Casetti Alessandro, Bonci Tommaso, Battistini Leonardo)

7 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'50''53 544
(Raffuzzi Diego, Miglietta Antonio, Cerioni Andrea, Martini Matteo)

8 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 03'51''38 538
(Rocca Riccardo, Martincich Lorenzo, Chortani Ahmed, Maselli Filippo)

9 Nuoto Sub Faenza ASD 03'51''39 538
(Satanassi Jacopo, Dotti Lorenzo, Duran Gian Carlo, Fabbri Alberto)

10 Team Nuoto Modena ASD 03'54''35 518
(Fratta Marco, Gnudi Francesco, Piccolantonio Gabriele, Di Domizi Alessio)

11 Centro Nuoto Copparo 03'55''46 510
(Andreotti Matteo, Mantovani Nicola, Ori Morgan, Bondi Luca)
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RISULTATI

12 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'56''93 501
(Rossi Gabriele, Saponi Samuele, Renzi Alessandro, Lazzarini Thomas)

13 Equipe Sportiva SRL SSD 03'57''52 497
(Catellani Alessio, Grasselli Mattia David, Sama' Mattia, Torri Nicolo')

14 Gens Aquatica 03'59''49 485
(Casini Liam Jude, Chiozzi Leonardo, Francini Alessandro, Bernardi Cristian)

15 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 04'03''44 462
(Rinaldi Pier Francesco, Casanova Thiago, Oldani Thomas, Bianco Simone)

16 CUS Ferrara ASD 04'03''56 461
(Candiani Nicola, Breviglieri Cristian, Addesso Riccardo, Tieghi Matteo)

17 Swim Team Lugo 04'08''98 432
(Masotti Federico, Nensor Filippo, Huso Besar, Guerrini Cristian)

4x100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Coopernuoto 03'55''97 684
(Dallaglio Chiara, Barozzi Giorgia, Morini Arianna, Ballerini Chiara)

2 NS Emilia SSD 04'00''66 645
(Buciuscanu Maddalena, Zucchini Sara, Meli Valentina, Desiderio Matilde)

3 Polisportiva Riccione APS 04'10''02 575
(Gavryilov Anastasia, Brughieri Camilla, Rossi Beatrice, Di Pinto Sofia)

4 Imolanuoto SSD 04'10''16 574
(Baroni Zoe, Baroni Emma, Amadesi Sara, Lelli Matilde)

5 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 04'11''49 565
(Maselli Margherita, Lenzi Arianna, Giardini Sofia, Biancuzzo Anna)

6 Equipe Sportiva SRL SSD 04'15''44 539
(Tondelli Camilla, Codeluppi Camilla, Simonazzi Bianca, Berni Martina)

7 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 04'15''51 539
(Gaiba Ilaria, Franceschini Giorgia, Pettorelli Giulia, Biacchessi Asia)

8 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 04'17''43 527
(Signorini Azzurra, Biagini Viola, Rossi Marika, Righetti Isotta)

9 Team Nuoto Modena ASD 04'19''04 517
(Rossi Gaia, Valmori Giulia, Lamberti Sara, Esposito Federica)

Rinascita Team Romagna Squalificato
(Paccusse Erika, Gianola Sara, Di Martino Anna Victoria, Honovich Agnese)

4x100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Imolanuoto SSD 03'33''57 684
(Minarelli Gian Marco, Paganelli Riccardo, Gaddoni Alex, Mele Riccardo)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'33''86 681
(Veri' Matteo, Romagnoli Manuele, Pierini Paolo, Sacco Mattia)

3 NS Emilia SSD 03'35''10 670
(Stagni Simone, Enache Eduard Cristian, Desiderio Luca, Vivi Federico)

4 Coopernuoto 03'39''44 631
(Botti Giuseppe, Cecchini Giorgio, Vezzani Andrea, Battilocchi Francesco)

5 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'44''67 588
(Urbini Andrea, Bartolini Juri, Gatta Diego, Godoli Mattia)

6 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 03'46''72 572
(Tomassini Lorenzo Maria, De Flaviis Lorenzo, Leonardi Lorenzo, Luciani Francesco Maria)

7 Nuoto Sub Faenza ASD 03'47''48 566
(Fiorentini Francesco, Balestri Luca, Bandini Giacomo, Gondoni Giulio)

8 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 03'52''69 529
(Romeggio Luca, Totti Riccardo, Mazzoli Timoteo, Capanna Enrico)

9 CUS Ferrara ASD 03'56''11 506
(Diene Libasse Luca Laye, Giunchedi Andrea, Addesso Francesco, Benetti Valentino)

10 Gens Aquatica 04'04''64 455
(Pazzini Pietro, Prosperi Matteo, Quispe Cerrudo Angel David, Gasperoni Lorenzo)
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4x100 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Imolanuoto SSD 03'55''68 687
(Carroli Rebecca, Scardovi Linda, Salvato Asia, Visani Giulia)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'58''97 659
(Bonelli Fux Agata, Rosini Eleonora Velia, Vandini Vittoria, Franzoni Olivia Asli)

3 Rinascita Team Romagna 04'00''28 648
(Baldini Bianca, Masotti Michela, De Marchi Ludovica, Sama Chiara)

4 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 04'01''56 638
(Pollini Mia, Pollini Luna, Sesena Ottavia, Del Monte Asia)

5 Reggiana Nuoto 04'03''50 622
(Daviddi Elena, Pedroni Greta, Tarasconi Beatrice, Massari Vittoria)

6 NS Emilia SSD 04'07''21 595
(Sarais Valentina, Bellarosa Martina, Contiliano Alice, Poli Maria Virginia)

7 Ferraranuoto ASD 04'15''16 541
(Manai Alexandra, Rizzo Ginevra, Fornaciari Angela, Ferrari Rebecca)

8 Coopernuoto 04'17''21 528
(Golinelli Elisa, Bellini Nicole, Bertozzi Clara, Vuocolo Giorgia)

4x100 Stile Libero CADETTI Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'30''50 715
(Distefano Francesco, Cappellari Pietro, Luppi Elia, Santoro Filippo)

2 NS Emilia SSD 03'31''52 704
(Leprai Michele, Ragazzini Elia, Bellei Alessandro, Lombardi Bryan)

3 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'35''25 668
(Di Fabio Luca, Ravaioli Riccardo, Bravaccini Luca, Bianchi Julian)

4 Polisportiva Riccione APS 03'41''37 614
(Sbrozzi Filippo, Totti Luca, Biagetti Giuseppe, Paladini Alessandro)

5 Imolanuoto SSD 03'43''55 597
(Mongardi Marco Luigi, Cocchi Matteo, Cimatti Nicolo', Marchetti Cristian)

6 Coopernuoto 03'44''82 586
(Caffarri Filippo, Magnani Alessandro, Marocchi Gianfilippo, Salvato Michael)

4x100 Stile Libero SENIORES Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'58''58 662
(Senatore Giada, Bertocchi Giulia, Boiani Martina, Zambelli Giulia)

2 Imolanuoto SSD 04'03''61 622
(Legnaro Ilenia, Dall'Olio Serena, Scalini Nicole, Lorenzoni Sofia)

3 Coopernuoto 04'04''23 617
(Ragazzi Elena, Canuti Elena, Caprara Greta, Martini Giulia)

4 NS Emilia SSD 04'04''54 615
(Lombardi Ellyson, Sanmartini Asia, Pasti Anastasia, Pollini Giulia)

CUS Ferrara ASD Squalificato
(Gulmini Agnese, Capobianco Sara, Tagliatti Matilda, Forlani Anna)
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RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero SENIORES Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'35''92 662
(Gadignani Matteo, Fantuzzi Alessandro, Pizzi Alessandro, Armaroli Alex)

2 Coopernuoto 03'40''49 622
(Toscano Daniele, Rosi Pietro, Gibertoni Filippo, Vassena Nicola)

NS Emilia SSD Squalificato
(Breggion Francesco, Moscato Emanuele, Curti Riccardo, Bernardelli Christian)

4x200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 09'02''33 600
(Sandoli Simona, Bartolomucci Emma, Eusebi Elisa, Bortolan Gaia)

2 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 09'10''15 575
(Contri Anna, Conte Carolina, Gentile Chiara, Tenebruso Alessandra)

3 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 09'11''41 571
(Tomassini Maria Vittoria, Dogoter Giulia, Anelli Linda, Righetti Ginevra)

4 Gens Aquatica 09'11''58 570
(Gregoroni Margherita, Torri Elettra, Ottaviani Arianna, Polverelli Giulia)

5 NS Emilia SSD 09'23''76 534
(Ciocci Giada, Bulzoni Giorgia, Armari Matilde, Bottura Giada)

6 CUS Ferrara ASD 09'33''20 508
(Astolfi Margherita, Capobianco Serena, Rossi Lucrezia, Canella Alice)

7 Nuoto Sub Faenza ASD 09'34''90 503
(Martelli Linda, Tambini Beatrice, Pini Arianna, Melandri Anna)

8 Imolanuoto SSD 09'53''41 458
(Marchi Alice, Rinaldi Sofia, Melandri Emma, Palena Benedetta)

9 Reggiana Nuoto 09'56''27 451
(Daviddi Giorgia, Criscuoli Margherita, Maramotti Linda, Sirianni Marta)

10 Swim Team Lugo 10'10''22 421
(Broccoli Bianca, Zanzi Adele, Oronti Alice, Casadio Lombini Vittoria)

Coopernuoto Squalificato
(Morini Arianna, Mucci Martina, Galafassi Emma, Barozzi Arianna)

4x200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Coopernuoto 07'59''43 665
(Reggiani Tommaso, Musciola' Michele, Bergonzini Cristian Vittorio, Altavilla Luca)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 08'03''70 647
(Bandiera Boris, Biavati Diego, Di Lizia Lorenzo, Barbieri Alessandro)

3 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 08'19''21 589
(Baioni Giacomo, Bonci Tommaso, Battistini Leonardo, Casetti Alessandro)

4 NS Emilia SSD 08'24''96 569
(Tenani Sebastiano, Fraccon Thomas, Meli Massimo, D'Addio Samuele)

5 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 08'32''29 545
(Rocca Riccardo, Martincich Lorenzo, Maselli Filippo, Chortani Ahmed)

6 Imolanuoto SSD 08'33''98 540
(Carapia Thomas, Santamaria Giacomo, Giangiordano Davide, Parmegiani Giacomo)

7 Rinascita Team Romagna 08'37''68 528
(Raffuzzi Diego, Miglietta Antonio, Martini Matteo, Magnani Leonardo)

8 Centro Nuoto Copparo 08'43''32 511
(Andreotti Matteo, Ori Morgan, Mantovani Nicola, Bondi Luca)

9 Equipe Sportiva SRL SSD 08'44''33 508
(Catellani Alessio, Grasselli Mattia David, Sama' Mattia, Torri Nicolo')

10 Gens Aquatica 08'49''00 495
(Casini Liam Jude, Chiozzi Leonardo, Francini Alessandro, Bernardi Cristian)
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11 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 09'10''67 439
(Rinaldi Pier Francesco, Casanova Thiago, Oldani Thomas, Bianco Simone)

12 Swim Team Lugo 09'29''61 396
(Nensor Filippo, Guerrini Cristian, Monti Nicholas, Huso Besar)

Reggiana Nuoto Squalificato
(Galeotti Matteo, Benelli Gianpaolo, Salsi Matteo, Anzillotti Riccardo)

4x200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Coopernuoto 08'41''12 676
(Canuti Elena, Barozzi Giorgia, Ballerini Chiara, Verzelloni Emma)

2 NS Emilia SSD 08'49''76 644
(Zucchini Sara, Buciuscanu Maddalena, Tamburini Alessia, Desiderio Matilde)

3 Rinascita Team Romagna 08'57''41 616
(Baldini Bianca, Del Duca Emi, Gianola Sara, Paccusse Erika)

4 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 09'10''03 575
(Gaiba Ilaria, Biacchessi Asia, Bizzarri Irene, Masi Clara)

5 Nuoto Club Azzurra 91 - BO 09'11''23 571
(Maselli Margherita, Biancuzzo Anna, Archiutti Siri Azzurra, Lenzi Arianna)

6 Equipe Sportiva SRL SSD 09'22''21 538
(Sama' Zoe, Berni Martina, Simonazzi Bianca, Tondelli Camilla)

7 Imolanuoto SSD 09'22''22 538
(Lena Sofia, Mazzoni Anna, Caremi Arianna, Lelli Matilde)

8 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 09'32''14 511
(Rossi Marika, Signorini Azzurra, Righetti Isotta, Biagini Viola)

4x200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 07'55''10 683
(Pierini Paolo, Sacco Mattia, Veri' Matteo, Romagnoli Manuele)

2 Imolanuoto SSD 07'57''38 673
(Gaddoni Alex, Paganelli Riccardo, Minarelli Gian Marco, Mele Riccardo)

3 NS Emilia SSD 08'05''07 642
(Stagni Simone, Desiderio Luca, Vivi Federico, Ferrari Luca)

4 Coopernuoto 08'11''89 616
(Salvato Michael, Cecchini Giorgio, Gazzini Andrea, Gibertoni Filippo)

5 Nuoto Sub Faenza ASD 08'15''36 603
(Satanassi Jacopo, Balestri Luca, Pini Mattia, Gondoni Giulio)

6 Polisportiva Riccione APS 08'19''17 589
(Paladini Alessandro, Piccininni Cristian, Ferraro Federico, Grossi Lorenzo)
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Finali CRCVL (Ravenna) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 13/07/2025

RISULTATI

4x200 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Rinascita Team Romagna 08'37''26 691
(Masotti Michela, Di Martino Anna Victoria, De Marchi Ludovica, Sama Chiara)

2 Imolanuoto SSD 08'42''68 670
(Scardovi Linda, Carroli Rebecca, Salvato Asia, Visani Giulia)

3 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 08'50''82 640
(Boiani Martina, Bonelli Fux Agata, Franzoni Olivia Asli, Rosini Eleonora Velia)

4 NS Emilia SSD 08'53''80 629
(Sarais Valentina, Salvatelli Viola, Bellarosa Martina, Gherardi Alessia)

5 Coopernuoto 09'33''60 507
(Bellini Nicole, Bertozzi Clara, Rossi Aurora Katrin, Vuocolo Giorgia)

Libertas Nuoto Ravenna Squalificato
(Del Monte Asia, Pollini Mia, Ferroni Elena, Pollini Luna)

4x200 Stile Libero CADETTI Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NS Emilia SSD 07'49''44 708
(Ragazzini Elia, Bellei Alessandro, Leprai Michele, Lombardi Bryan)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 07'54''23 687
(Cappellari Pietro, Santoro Filippo, Bortignon Simone, Distefano Francesco)

3 Coopernuoto 08'00''17 662
(Botti Giuseppe, Caffarri Filippo, Magnani Alessandro, Battilocchi Francesco)

4 Imolanuoto SSD 08'33''89 540
(Mongardi Marco Luigi, Bugani Alessandro, Marchetti Cristian, Cocchi Matteo)

4x200 Stile Libero SENIORES Femmine -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 08'36''51 694
(Manservisi Camilla, Senatore Giada, Bertocchi Giulia, Zambelli Giulia)

2 NS Emilia SSD 08'50''12 642
(Lombardi Ellyson, Pollini Giulia, Meli Valentina, Sanmartini Asia)

3 Imolanuoto SSD 08'57''36 617
(Lorenzoni Sofia, Baroni Zoe, Amadesi Sara, Legnaro Ilenia)

4 Coopernuoto 09'03''42 596
(Bordini Santucci Bianca, Lombardini Diletta, Martini Giulia, Caprara Greta)

5 Polisportiva Riccione APS 09'04''16 594
(Galli Ambra, Crociani Sara, Frisoni Sara, Verde Carlotta)
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4x200 Stile Libero SENIORES Maschi -                                                   

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NS Emilia SSD 07'53''68 689
(Bernardelli Christian, Breggion Francesco, Bordugo Michele, Armaroli Riccardo)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 07'57''35 674
(Munerotto Matteo, Pizzi Alessandro, Filippi Matteo, Costa Federico)

3 Coopernuoto 08'07''88 631
(Vassena Nicola, Rosi Pietro, Bertoletti Luca, Toscano Daniele)
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